
Requested Bookings
Contact Address Postcode Contact Number Contact Email

Ashford Park Primary School

Sonia Carlton Station Crescent
Ashford

TW15 3HN 01784 250305 s.carlton@ashford-park.surrey.sch.uk

EAST MIDLANDS
ASTERDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Mick Fell Borrowash Road,
Spondon,

DE21 7PH 07821 651 676 m.fell@asterdale.derby.sch.uk

Jesse Gray Primary School

Mr Andy Hassell Musters Road, West Bridgford, Nottingham NG2 7DD ahassall@ga.jessegray.notts.sch.uk

Long Itchington CE Primary School

Phyllis King Stockton Road,  Long Itchington, 
 

CV47 9QP 01926 814819 Exechead3211@welearn365.com

Osbournby Primary School

Bridgette Burn London Road, Osbournby,  Sleaford NG34 ODG 01529 455375 Bridgette.Burn@osbournby.lincs.sch.uk

St Michael’s Church School

Laura Franks Constantine Drive,
Stanground South, 

PE2 8SZ 01733 306 778 lfranks@stmichaelschurchschool.co.uk

Stenson Fields Primary Community School

Mrs Jaspal Girn Derby DE24 3BW 01332 772 452 jaspalg1@stensonfields.derbyshire.sch.uk

Stonehill School
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Julie Whittemore Western Close,
Letchworth,

SG6 4SZ 01462 620 262 juliewhittemore@stonehill.herts.sch.uk

EASTERN
Chelmondiston Primary School,

Alison Gibson Chelmondiston, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP9 1RW 01473 780576 admin@chelmondiston.suffolk.sch.uk

Dale Hall CP School

Jo Closs Dale Hall Lane,  Ipswich IP1 4LX jo.closs@dalehallprimary.net

Daubeney Academy

Jeremy Chopping Orchard Street, Bedford, MK42 7PS 01234 400111 jchopping@daubeney.bbvle.com

Downside Primary School

Contact Gina Chaul End Lane, Luton LU4 8EZ 01332 831295 gina.norrington@luton.gov.uk

Great Barton C of E VCP School

Wendy Coe School Road, Great Barton, Bury St 
Edmunds, Suffolk,

IP31 2RJ 01284 787353 wendy.coe@greatbarton.suffolk.sch.uk

Heathwood Lower School

Heath Road, Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire LU7 3AU heathwood@cbc.beds.sch.uk

Lincroft Academy

Emma Taylor Station Road, Oakley, Bedford, MK43 7RE 01234 822147 ETaylor@lincroft.beds.sch.uk

Margaret Beaufort Academy
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Ryan Nicholl High Street, Riseley, Bedford, MK44 1DR 01234 708213 RNicholl@margaretbeaufort.beds.sch.uk

Parkfields Middle School

Helena Duckett Park Road, Toddington, LU5 6AB 01525 872555 ducketth@parkfields.cbeds.co.uk

Shefford Lower School

Anotia Polito School Lane, Shefford, SG17 5XA apolito@shefford.cbeds.co.uk

LONDON
Belmont School

Meneka Leon Harrow,  Middlesex HA3 7JT 020 8427 0903 mleon3.310@lgflmail.org

Bruce Grove Primary School

Elaine Khwaja Tottenham, London N17 6UH 0208 8854200 ekhwaja.309@lgflmail.org

Cannon Lane Primary School

Sharmee Shah Cannonbury Avenue, Pinner, Middlesex, HA5 1TS 020 8866 3536 sshah52.310@lgflmail.org

Krishna Avanti Primary School

Jacqueline Gerrald Camrose Avenue, Edgware, Harrow, HA8 6ES 020 8381 3344 Jacqueline.Gerrald@avanti.org.uk

Norbury school

Lucy Turnbull Welldon crescent, HA1 1QQ lturnbull2.310@lgflmail.org

Oakhill Accademy
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Mandy Lancy Ashford Road, Feltham, Middlesex, TW13 4PQ 020 8890 4560 principal@oakhill-aspirations.org

Our Lady and St John’s Catholic School

Geraldine Hagerty Boston Park Road, Brentford, Middlesex, 
TW8 9JF

TW8 9JF ghagerty.313@lgflmail.org

Ravenswood Crescent

Lisa Bush Harrow, South Harrow HA2 9JU 020 8864 8081 lbush8.310@lgflmail.org

Shaftesbury High School (SEN)

Amanda Murphy Harrow, Greater London HA3 6LE 020 8428 2482 amurphy@shaftesburyhighschool.org

St Anselms School

Laura Larner Harrow on the Hill HA1 3BE ltrew.310@lgflmail.org

St Johns C of E School

Katie Liley Stanmore, London HA7 3FD kliley.310@lgflmail.org

The Parish Centre (after School Club)

Jacqui Butt Spinney Oak Addlestone Surrey KT15 1BP 01932 574442 Jacqui.Butt@dhl.com

The William Hogarth School

Carole Cooney-Quinn Duke Road, London W4 2JR 0208 994 4782 ccooneyquinn4.313@lgflmail.org

Town Farm Primary School

Nicky Bonner St Mary’s Crescent
Staines

TW19 7HU 01784 254 380 office@town-farm.surrey.sch.uk
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Whitefriars School

Louise Chuter Whitefriars Ave, Middlesex, Harrow HA3 5RQ 020 8427 2080 lchuter2.310@lgflmail.org

MERCIA
Guardian Angels Catholic School

Andrew Spindlow Hurst Lane, Birmingham B34 7HN 01217 472782 a.spindlow@grdangel.bham.sch.uk

Hazel Oak School

Wayne Tulloch Hazeloak Road Shirley, West Midlands B90 2AZ 0121 744 4162 s501wtulloch@hazel-oak.solihull.sch.uk

Richard Crosse C Of E Primary School

Miss Jarrett Lichfield Road, 
King's Bromley, 

DE13 7JE n.jarrett@tssmat.staffs.sch.uk

St Alphege Church of England Junior School

Stacey Willmott Widney Manor Road, Solihull B91 3JG 0121 704 2714 s81swillmott@st-alphege-jun.solihull.sch.uk

St Andrew's Catholic Primary School

David Naughton Windrush Close, Solihull, West Midlands B92 8QL 0121 743 5675 s82dnaughton@st-andrews.solihull.sch.uk

St. Peters School

Mrs George (Head) 20 School Lane, Caverswall ST11 9EN 01782 393118

Whitehall Junior School

Hardip Jandu Delves Road, Walsall WS1 3JY hjandu@whitehall-j.walsall.sch.uk

NORTH WEST
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Barrow Hall Primary School

Ruth O'Neill Sophia Drive, Great Sankey, Warrington WA5 3TX roneill@barrowhall.co.uk

Broomfields Junior School

Sara Caggiano Bridge Lane Appleton, Warrington WA4 3AH 01925 265297 Sbarwick@broomfields.warrington.sch.uk

Lark Hill Primary School

Liverpool Street, Salford M5 4BJ

St Augustine's Catholic Primary School

Suzanne Halliwell Henshall Avenue, Latchford, Warrington WA4 1PY 01925 633317 StAugustines_Primary@warrington.gov.uk

SCOTLAND
North Ayrshire & Arran Scouts

Andrew Isbister Lapwing Lodge, Gleniffer Road, Paisley PA2 8UL 0141 848 7681 andrew.isbister@dhl.com

Victoria Primary School

Ruth Davis Main Street,
Newhaven

EH6 4HY 07738 163477 mruthdavis56@gmail.com

SOUTH EAST
Basset Green Primary School

Honeysuckle Rd, Southampton, SO16 3BZ 023 8067 6262 alex.j.harvey@dhl.com

Colnbrook Church of England Primary School

Angela Ford High Street, Colnbrook, Berkshire SL3 0JZ 01753 683661 angela.ford@colnbrookprimary.com
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Halsford Park Primary School

Miss Dabell Manor Road, East Grinstead, West Sussex, RH19 1LR 01342 324643

Jennett's Park CE Primary School

Amanda Harman 3 Tawny Owl Square, Bracknell, RG12 8EB 01344 301269 secretary@jennettspark.bracknell-
forest.sch.uk

King's Wood School and Nursery

Hollis Road, Totteridge, High 
Wycombe, Buckinghamshire,

HP13 7UN 01494 521401 head@kingswood.bucks.sch.uk

Olney Middle School

Rachel Harper Yardley Rd, Olney, Buckinghamshire MK46 
5DZ

MK46 5DZ 01234 711323 missharper@olneymiddle.milton-
keynes.sch.uk

Pippins Primary School

Raymond Close, Colnbrook, Berkshire SL3 0PR

Ravenscote Junior School

Old Bisley 
Road, Frimley, Camberley, Surrey

GU16 9RE

River Beach Primary School

Sue Bingham York Rd
Littlehampton

BN17 6EW 01903 712708 sbingham@riverbeachprimary.co.uk

St Anthony's Catholic Primary School

Mrs Stacey Farnham Road, Slough, Berkshire SL2 3AA 01753 645828 post@stanthonys.slough.sch.uk

Woburn Lower School
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Nicole Ivett Bedford St,  Woburn,  Milton Keynes MK17 9QL 01525 290207 n.ivett@cbc.beds.sch.uk

SOUTH WEST
Holy Family Catholic Primary School

Amanda Thoburn Marlowe Ave
Park North,

SN3 2PT thoburna@holyfamily.swindon.sch.uk

Shaldon Primary School

Bridge Road, Shaldon, Teignmouth, TQ14 0DD 01626 873329

The Beacon Church of England (VA) Primary School

Deborah Hewett 1 Beacon Place, Exmouth EX8 2SR 01395 264300 dhewett@beacon-ce-primary.devon.sch.uk

The Ridge Junior School

Alyson Sell Melrose Avenue, Yate, South Glous, BS37 5AP 01454 867125

YORKSHIRE & HUMBERS
Flanshaw Junior School

Caroline Butterfield FLANSHAW ROAD, WAKEFIELD WF2 0AS Deputyhead@flanshawjin.co.uk

Wootton St Andrew's Primary School

Tracy Chapman 6 High Street Wootton Ulceby North 
Lincolnshire

DN39 6SG admin.wootton@northlincs.gov.uk
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